
Session Date | Time Credits

Welcome Orientation & Reception Tuesday, September 12, 2023 | 5:30pm - 8:00pm Mandatory

Leadership Retreat
Thursday, September 21, 2023 | 9:00am - Friday,

September 22, 2023 | 3:00pm
Mandatory

Session 1 Thursday, October 12, 2023 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 4

Session 2 Thursday, November 9, 2023 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 3

Session 3 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 4

Session 4 Thursday, January 18, 2024 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 3

Session 5 Thursday, February 8, 2024 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 3

Session 6 Thursday, March 14, 2024 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 4

Session 7 Thursday, April 11, 2024 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 3

Regional Policy Trip to Harrisburg 
(Overnight by Bus) 

*Date to be decided by Feb 2024 based on the
PA legislative schedule and will be one of the

options listed

Monday, May 6, 2024 - Tuesday, May 7, 2024
OR

Monday, May 13, 2024 - Tuesday, May 14, 2024
OR

Monday, May 20, 2024 - Tuesday, May 21, 2024

5

Session 8 Thursday, May 30, 2024 | 8:00am - 5:00pm 3

Commencement Session &
Celebration

Thursday, June 6, 2024 | 1:00pm - 9:00pm 3

Peer Group Experience Groups formed by LPinc in Fall 2023
Graduation

Requirement

Extra Credit Opportunities Complete by May 31, 2024
Up to 4 credits

(optional)

Leadership Pittsburgh XL 2023-2024 Tentative Schedule

To successfully graduate from Leadership Pittsburgh, Participants must:

Additional Learning:

Attend the Welcome Orientation & Reception and the Leadership Retreat 
Accumulate at least 30 credits through attendance and participation in sessions (in order to earn the full
credit for each session, participants must complete the post session survey)
Ensure payment of tuition in full by December 31st 2023
Fully participate in peer group activities

IMPORTANT: The assumption is made that you will be attending all program sessions listed on the schedule. If you know in advance
that you will be unable to attend, we expect you will let us know at least 48 hours prior to the session. For issues such as illness or
emergencies, please let us know at the earliest convenience. As you can understand, significant planning goes into all sessions and
last-minute absences can disrupt logistical details. We trust you will fully communicate with us.

Schedule is current as of January 2023 and is expected to stand. Session locations will be provided with ample notification. We will be visiting
many diverse venues throughout the year and will adhere to our host venue's COVID-19 policies, which may include proof of vaccination and/or
proof of a negative test and masking. In order to allow for flexibility in professional/personal schedules, along with a commitment to leading by
example for community health, some sessions may be held virtually. Adherence to any LPInc. safety guidelines for all sessions is expected.


